
PNT PF FGM FGA 2PM 2PA 3PM 3PA FTM FTA RO RD RT AS TO ST BS MIN
4 5 4 4 0 1 0 0

0 7 0 4 0 3 3 4

1 4 1 4 0 0 0 0

4 12 2 9 2 3 2 2

6 14 6 14 0 0 5 8

0 2 0 2 0 0 1 2

2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0

3 6 3 6 0 0 2 2

2 5 2 5 0 0 0 0

22 57 20 50 2 7 13 18

Standen per kwart Q1= Q2= Q3= Q4=

18 550

Wedstrijd: Landstede U20-1 - ZZ Leiden U20-1   19 januari 2014

38,6% 40,0% 28,6% 72,2%
33 28 4 2006 24 30 9Totaal 59 15

3 4 7

2 2 4

0 0 0

1 0 1

1 1

0 5 5

0 0 0

0 2 2

0 5 5

0

40,0% 40,0%

50,0% 50,0% 100,0%

100,0% 100,0%

0,0% 0,0% 50,0%

42,9% 42,9% 62,5%

33,3% 22,2% 66,7% 100,0%

Team / Coach 0 0

1 0 154
80,0% 100,0% 0,0%

0

7

8

9

8

5

6

Jan Driessen
0,0% 0,0% 0,0%

10

11

12

13

14

15

8 1

12 1

17 4

3 3

2 1

75,0%

25,0% 25,0%

1 2

4 0

4 2Leratho Biekman

Lorenzo Knoester

Youssef El Banque

Jeroen Teeuwen

Alec Hoogerwerf

Giel de Kler

Sebastiaan Brouwer

Bart Duivenvoorde

Adeola Morren

6 4

0

0

0

0

0

2 30

2

1

0 20

300

4

5 2

3 3

5 3

63 27

15

DNP

23

23

171 4 2

0

1 3 0

0

03 2

Eindstand =  75 - 5922 - 15 16 - 15 25 - 16 12 - 13
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